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An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Organisation

“Divya Impex” - A Government Recognised Star Export House operating from Ahmedabad - Gujarat, 
INDIA, is well known for all types of PVC Hoses, Fittings, Related Accessories, Tarpaulin & Ropes etc. 

Its roots come from “Divya Group” of Companies, which was established in the year 1988 by
Mr. Deepak Panchal, who left no stone un-turned to ensure the organisation remains completely 
committed to its customers all the time. 

In the zest of providing excellent and unmatched services to their clients, “Divya Group” of 
companies launched a new venture under its flagship by the name “JAINI IMPEX”, which is promoted  
& managed by Mr. Rushir Panchal under the mentorship of Mr. Deepak Panchal.

Today “Divya Impex” & “Jaini Impex” are jointly managed by him and his son Mr. Rushir Panchal.

Explore new borders and boundaries for attaining growth and great heights and also stay committed, 

sincere, honest and rooted towards each and every client – Existing & Potential. 

Maintain and provide International Standards for all products and services for our clients. 

U.A.E. Oman Bahrain

Doha Kuwait Yemen

Saudi Arabia South Africa West Africa

Canada U.K. Kenya

Sri Lanka Mauritius Singapore

Afghanistan Tanzania Australia & Many More...

International Quality Standards

Timely Shipments

Enhanced and ensured security for clients by providing free insurance covered by reputed 
companies for warehouse -to-warehouse logistics

A “One Stop Shop” for all your requirements pertaining to PVC Hose Pipes, its fittings and 
related accessories, Tarpulin, Ropes etc.

Completely Customizable products

Federation of Indian Export Organisations

Gujarat Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Divya Impex &  Jaini Impex export their products to various countries across the globe....

VISION

MISSION

GLOBAL DISTRIBUTORSHIP

STRENGTH

USP

MEMBERSHIP

¶ ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ ¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

ABOUT US
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 | JAYA IV NI ID

AH AIM DE ND  IA NB  IA ED D  •  MA

YA | JAIIV ND I

AH AIM DE ND  IA NB  IA ED D  •  MA

AH AIM DE ND  IA NB  IA ED D  •  MA

Heavy Duty Hose

DIVYA I JAINI

AH AIM DE ND  IA NB  IA ED D  •  MA

PVC DUCT HOSE

PVC BRAIDED HOSE

DIVYA I JAINI
DIVYA I JAINI

A Premium Quaity PVC Braided Hose

DIVYA I JAINI

STANDARD
DIVYA | JAINI

STANDARD
Eurolone

DIVYA | JAINI

Excellence Award for the Year 2008-09 Government Recognition

Global Distributorship for Brand 

YA | JAIIV ND I YA | JAIIV ND I YA | JAIIV ND I

AWARDS & ACHIEVEMENTS

Gujarat Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Presents

Export Excellence Awards 2008-09
Usha Uday Puraskaar

M/s. DIVYA IMPEX
to

Ahmedabad - India



DISTINCTIVE FEATURES

100% Flexible PVC Construction

Can be used at most awkward 
curves & bends without any 
stiffness. Meticulous spiral 
reinforcement made from rigid 
PVC in soft PVC wall ensures high 
impact, crushing & kinking 
resistance as well great flexibility. 

PVC SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE
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GOPIFLEX MEDIUM DUTY
SUCTION HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 1.7 5.5 18

1" 1.8 5.5 18

1.25" 2.0 5 16

1.5" 2.2 4.5 14

2" 2.6 3.5 13

2.5" 3.0 3.5 13

3" 3.6 3 12

4" 4.8 3 10

5" 5.5 2 8

6" 6.3 2 8

8" 9.0 2 8

SUMOFLEX LIGHT DUTY
SUCTION HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 1.6 5.2 17

1" 1.7 5.2 17

1.25" 1.9 4.9 15

1.5" 2.0 4.1 13

2" 2.1 3 12

2.5" 2.9 3 12

3" 3.2 2.9 11

4" 4.0 2.9 11

5" 5.5 2 8

6" 6.0 2 8

FINEFLEX SUPER HEAVY
DUTY SUCTION HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 2.3 7 24

1" 2.3 7 23

1.25" 2.5 6.5 20

1.5" 2.6 5 16

2" 3.5 4 16

2.5" 4.2 4 16

3" 4.4 3.5 15

4" 5.5 3.5 11

5" 6.0 2.5 9

6" 7.0 2.5 9

8" 10.0 2.5 9

10" 15.0 2 8

12" 18.0 1.5 6

AQUAFLEX HEAVY DUTY
SUCTION HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 2.2 7 24

1" 2.2 7 23

1.25" 2.3 6 19

1.5" 2.5 4.8 15

2" 3.0 3.8 14

2.5" 3.5 3.8 14

3" 3.9 3.2 13

4" 5.0 3.2 13

5" 6.0 2.5 9

6" 6.5 2.5 9

8" 9.0 2.5 9

10" 12.0 2 8

12" 15.0 1.5 6

OLIVE GREEN 
SUCTION HOSE

HEAVY DUTY

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

1" 3.0 8 25

1.25" 3.2 7 21

1.5" 4.0 5.5 18

2" 4.8 4.5 18

2.5" 5.0 4.5 18

3" 5.5 4.5 18

4" 6.5 4 14

6" 8.0 2.5 9

8" 10.0 2.5 9

10" 15.0 2 8

12" 18.0 1.5 6



¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Multi purpose suction & Delivery of water

Diesel oil, Mineral oil, Light chemicals conveying

Construction Mining

Light application for oil suction

Light dredge suction, moderate vacuum service, General suction

Dust control, air-conditioning and ventilation ducting

Vacuum and abrasive dust handling

Industrial uses  |  Gardening uses

Material handling  |  Grain handling

Vapour recovery and many more...

GENERAL APPLICABILITY OF SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSES

O Recommended Maximum working Temperature : 60 C
The Technical Specifications mentioned are

on approximate basis. + - variations are possible. 
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PVC SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 3.8 3.75 20

1" 3.5 3.75 16

1.25" 3.4 3.5 13

1.5" 3.5 3.1 10

2" 3.2 2.6 8

2.5" 4.0 1.5 5

3" 3.5 1.5 4

4" 3.9 1 4.2

5" 4.1 0.7 3.5

6" 4.3 0.6 2.8

8" 5.0 0.5 2

10" 5.5 0.3 2

12" 6.0 0.25 2

DUCT HOSE GREY
HEAVY DUTY 

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 3.0 10 30

1" 3.0 8 25

1.25" 3.5 7 21

1.5" 4.1 5.5 18

2" 5.0 4.5 18

2.5" 5.5 4.5 18

3" 5.5 4.5 18

4" 6.5 4 14

5" 7.0 3 10

6" 8.5 2.5 9

8" 10.6 2.5 9

10" 15.0 2 8

12" 18.0 1.5 6

GREY SUCTION HOSE
HEAVY DUTY

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

Bursting
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/4" 3.0 10 30

1" 3.0 8 25

1.25" 3.5 7 21

1.5" 4.1 5.5 18

2" 5.0 4.5 18

2.5" 5.5 4.5 18

3" 5.5 4.5 18

4" 6.5 4 14

5" 7.0 3 10

6" 8.5 2.5 9

8" 10.6 2.5 9

10" 15.0 2 8

BLUE OIL HOSE
HEAVY DUTY
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EUROLON
REINFORCED HOSE 

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

1/2" 1.6 7

3/4" 2.2 7

1" 2.7 5

MRV
REINFORCED HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

1/2" 2.3 14

3/4" 2.9 14

1" 3.6 11

1.25" 3.7 11

1.5" 3.6 11

2" 4.0 7

FINEFLOW
REINFORCED HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

1/4" 2.5 25

5/16" 2.5 20

3/8" 2.8 20

1/2" 2.8 16

5/8" 2.6 15

3/4" 3.4 17

1" 4.0 12.5

1.25" 4.2 13

1.5" 4.0 12

2" 5.0 8.5

PREMIUM
REINFORCED HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

3/16" 2.5 30

1/4" 3.0 30

5/16" 3.0 25

3/8" 3.5 25

1/2" 3.5 20

5/8" 3.5 20

3/4" 4.0 20

1" 4.8 15

1.25" 4.8 15

1.5" 5.0 15

2" 6.0 10

PVC REINFORCED HOSE | GARDEN HOSE

YELLOW / BLACK
GARDEN HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

" 7

3/4" 2.2 7

1" 2.8 5

1/2 1.7

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

GREEN / BLACK
GARDEN HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

1/2" 1.7 7

3/4" 2.2 7

1" 2.8 5

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

RED/BLUE
PREMIUM

WELDING HOSE

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

Working Pressure kg/cm2

5/16" 3/8"

3.0 3.5

25 25

YELLOW
SPRAY HOSE

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

Working Pressure kg/cm2

8 MM

3.0 MM

32

YELLOW
SUPER SPRAY

HOSE

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

Working Pressure kg/cm2

8.5 MM 10 MM 12 MM

3.75 MM 5.0 MM 5.5 MM

60 40 30

PREMIUM
CAR WASHING HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

8 mm (5/16") 4.0 40

10 mm (3/8") 5.0 40

12 mm (1/2") 5.5 30

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2

PREMIUM
ROCK DRILL HOSE

SIZE
Wall

Thickness
MM

1" 4.8 15

3/4" 4.5 20

Working
Pressure
kg/cm2
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PVC LEVEL PIPE | CLEAR TUBING | ACRYLIC PIPES

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Gardening uses

Compressed air applications

Industrial / Construction uses

Pneumatic applications

Automobile services & Garage 
applications

Welding Applications

GENERAL APPLICABILITY OF REINFORCED HOSES

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Mining & Rock Drilling

Agricultural spraying such 
as insecticides, fertilizers & 
water

Light application for oil suction

Pest control

Diesel oil, Mineral Oil, Light 
chemicals conveying

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Open mesh nylon braiding encapsulated between walls of 
PVC Tubing to become one hose

Offers higher pressure capabilities than other hoses

Crystal clear compound provides full visual flow

Mirror smooth interior permits outstanding flow characteristics

Corrosion & abrasion resistant with flexibility similar to 
rubber but with much longer life & lighter weight

DISTINCTIVE FEATURES

O Recommended Maximum working Temperature : 60 C
The Technical Specifications mentioned are

on approximate basis. + - variations are possible. 

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

PVC LEVEL PIPE

6 mm

1 mm 1 mm

8 mm 10 mm

1 mm

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

4 mm 5 mm 6 mm

1 1 2.0

8 mm

2.0

10 mm

3.0

12 mm

3.0

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

PVC CLEAR TUBING HOSE

16 mm

3.0

19 mm

3.5

25 mm

3.5

31 mm

2.5

40 mm

2.5

CRYSTAL CLEAR ACRYLIC PIPES

Available in all Sizes 

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Rock Drill Heavy Duty Hose is being widely used with jack 
hammers in Quarries and Mines

Welding Hose is well accepted in all kind of Gas/Welding 
applications

Agricultural Pesticides, Insecticides are being handled by 
SUPER SPRAY YELLOW HOSE

Pneumatic hoses are excellent in working with all kind of 
compressors and other pneumatic equipment

Braided Garden hoses are ideal for all gardening & water 
delivery purpose

Car Washing hoses are identically serving needs of all vehicle 
washing and garage applications

PROVEN BEST IN

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

PVC YELLOW LINING HOSE

1/2"

2.0

3/4"

2.0

1"

2.0

SIZE

Wall Thickness MM

PVC ZEBRA LINING HOSE

1/2"

2.0

3/4"

2.0

1"

2.0
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OD ID

7MM 5MM

10MM 7.5MM

14MM 10.5MM

16MM 12.5MM

20MM 15.5MM

CONDUIT PIPES / CABLE SLEEVES
BLACK - SLITTED

OD ID

25MM 20.5MM

32MM 25MM

40MM 32MM

50MM 43MM

16 MM (OD)

20 MM (OD)

25 MM (OD)

CONDUIT PIPES / CABLE SLEEVES
GREY & BLACK - NON SLIT

32 MM (OD)

40 MM (OD)

50 MM (OD)

¶

¶

¶

¶

Light, Flexible & Durable Hoses- With ease of handling

Industrial & Domestic applications

Suitable as electrical conduit pipes

Also useful for sanitary & plumbing requirements

DISTINCTIVE FEATURES & APPLICATION

¶

¶

¶

Transparent Hose embedded with spiral steel wire 
inside soft PVC for additional strength & anti-static 
purpose

Non-Toxic, Food Grade Hose

Multi-Purpose usage as in Coolent Flow, Food & 
Beverage, Water & Air Feed, Chemical Transfer, 
conveying Bulk Drugs and any Food Grade Material

SPRING HOSE / THUNDER HOSE

DISTINCTIVE FEATURES & APPLICATIONS

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

High strength , durability & flexibility

Ease of handling during Transport, Storage & Usage

Designed for both Light Duty & Heavy Duty 
applications

Mostly used with agricultural equipment where water 
flow thru irrigation system is required

Additional uses : Water Pumps, Pool, Construction, 
Mines & Marine

APPLICATION & USES

LAY FLAT HOSE

CONDUIT PIPE | CABLE SLEEVE | SPRING HOSE | FLAT HOSE

O Recommended Maximum working Temperature : 60 C
The Technical Specifications mentioned are

on approximate basis. + - variations are possible. 
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P. P. Foot Valve - Red P. P. Foot Valve Bolted - Green

P. P. Hose Collar P. P. Hose Connector

P. P. Tank Jointer P. P. Couplings

O-Rings | Check Valve | Air Cocks Coupling Elements

P. P. FITTINGS 
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ALUMINIUM | C. I. FITTINGS 

Aluminium Hose Coupling Aluminium Hose Collar

Aluminium Hose Connector G. I. King Nipple | Hose Connector

C. I. Foot Valve (Threaded / Flanged) C. I. Hose Collar  | Connector

Pulley (C. I. / Aluminium) C. I. Flexible Couplings

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PN STANDARD 
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Brass Hose Collar (O/T, I/T)

Brass Hose Connector / Jointer Brass Hex Nipple

Brass Bushes | Socket | M/F Adaptor Brass Tank Connector

Brass Elbow | Tee

BRASS FITTINGS 

Brass Grease Nipple
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TARPAULIN

TARP
ALL WEATHER MULTIPURPOSE

¶

¶

¶

¶

¶

Heavy Duty, Fiber Reinforced Polyethylene

Washable-Shrinkproof-Rotproof

Rope Reinforced Edges

Heavy Duty, Rust-Resistant Eyelets at every mtr.

All Temperature / All Season Use

OUTSIDE STORAGE DINING CANOPY CAMPING & BOATING

FARMING TRANSPORTATION MOBILE HOME TENT FLY

ID
E

A
L

 F
O

R

¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶

TRANSPORTATION
INDUSTRIAL
AGRICULTURAL
MARINE APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
EFFLUENT TREATMENT
RECREATIONAL
HOME AND UTILITY
LINING OF POND
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APPLICATIONS

¶ UV Protection from harmful sunlight ¶ Horticulture-Nursery-Floriculture

¶ Shade for green house & constructions ¶ Inset & Bird barrier

¶ Soil erosion control ¶ Protection against wind damage

¶ Moisture control ¶ Temperature control for house & factory

¶ General purpose fencing ¶ Carpet as decoration

USES

¶ Garden Fencing ¶ Tea Garden

¶ Floury Culture ¶ Nursery

¶ Poultry Farm ¶ Carpet / Parking

¶ Vermicompose

SHED NET | ROPE

ROPE
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CABLES 

Cross Section 
Area (Nom.)

Sq.mm

Insulation 
Thickness
(Nom) mm 

Overall
Diameter

(approx.)  mm 

Current
Carrying

Capacity Amps.

6 0.8 5.2 31

10 1 6.6 42

16 1 7.8 57

25 1.2 9.7 71

35 1.2 11 91

50 1.4 13.2 120

70 1.4 15.3 165

95 1.6 17.9 200

120 1.6 19.4 225

150 1.8 21.9 250

185 2 24.5 300

240 2.2 28 425

BATTERY CABLES

WELDING CABLES

Current rating (at ambient 30ÊC Max. Conductor
temperature 60ÊC at a max duty cycle of)

100%
amps

94

125

156

197

248

299

360

430

502

616

722

85%
amps

102

136

169

214

269

342

390

466

545

668

722

60%
amps

121

161

201

254

320

386

465

555

648

795

932

30%
amps

172

228

285

360

453

546

657

785

916

1125

1318

Cross Section 
Area (Nom.)

Sq. mm

Conductor
resistance

at 20ÊC
ohm/km max

Thickness of
Inner sheath

type S.E.1
normal mm

16

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

1.21

0.780

0.554

0.386

0.272

0.206

0.1610

0.1290

0.1060

0.0801

0.0641

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.20

2.40

2.60

2.80

3.00

3.20

3.40

3.60

Hand welding current
rating as per IS:434

normal amps

100

150

230

400

600

-

-

-

-

-

-

Over All
Dia Meter

MM

13.00

15.00

17.00

20.00

21.50
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Hose Clamps Hose Clips

Rubber Mounting

Battery Terminal

OTHER FITTINGS 

Mosquito Net

Butterfly Valve

Brass Hinges | Tower Bolt | Turn button

Box Strap



202, Wall Street-I, Opp. Orient Club, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006. Gujarat. India.

Ph. : +91-79-2644 0978 | 2640 5086 | 2640 5087

Fax : +91-79-2644 0857

Cell : +91-98250 90783 | +91-98798 35272

E-mail : deepak@divyapipes.com | rushir_panchal@yahoo.co.in

Web : www.divyapipes.com

+91-79- +91-79-

U.A.E. | Oman Bahrain Doha Kuwait Yemen Saudi Arabia South Africa

West Africa | Canada |  U.K. | Kenya | Sri Lanka | Mauritius | Singapore

Afghanistan | Tanzania | Australia

 |  |  |  |  |  | 

Our Footprints

Th
e 

co
lo

ur
s 

di
sp

la
ye

d 
in

 t
h

e 
p

ic
tu

re
s 

us
ed

 in
 t

h
is

 b
ro

ch
ur

e 
m

ay
 v

ar
y 

to
 s

om
e 

ex
te

n
t 

in
 t

h
e 

ac
tu

al
 p

ro
du

ct
s.

Co
m

p
an

y 
re

se
rv

e 
ri

gh
ts

 t
o 

ch
an

ge
 a

n
y 

te
ch

n
ic

al
 s

p
ec

if
ic

at
io

n
s 

/ 
co

lo
ur

 w
it

h
ou

t 
p

ri
or

 n
ot

ic
e.

  

(Govt. Recognized Star Export House)

Plastic Mfg.ElectricalInfrastructurePowerWater GasOil Petrol Chemical EngineeringAgriculture Steel

INDUSTRIES / SEGMENTS WE SERVE


